Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
HAZET ASSEMBLY TROLLEY 177-6
W780XD498XH915MM 300 KG 6
DRAWERS SHEET STEEL
SKU: 4000896148578
1,00 ST Assembly trolley 177-6
W780xD498xH915mm 300 kg 6 drawers
sheet steel
Categories: Operating Equipment, Tool
trolleys and accessories
Product Features: No. of drawers: 6
Load-bearing capacity per drawer: 20 kg
External depth: 498 mm
Colour: Blue
External height: 915 mm
External width: 780 mm
Static load-bearing capacity: 300 kg
Material: Sheet stee
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Assembly trolley 177-6
W780xD498xH915mm 300 kg 6 drawers
sheet steel |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Various attachment options for accessories, e.g. waste paper basket, can holder, cable reel etc.
- Rectangular perforations on the side panels
- Durable, solvent-resistant plastic work board with 2 integrated storage compartments
- Innovative, lateral attachment surfaces e.g. for the HAZET hook range
- 100 % fully extensible
- Ultimate load per drawer 20 kg
- Static load-bearing capacity 300 kg
- Grey non-marking elastic castors
- 2 swivel castors (Ø 100 mm 1x lockable
- Thread guard
- Number of partition plates: 6
- Retracted side panels protect add-on parts from damage
- Individual locking prevents unintentional opening
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
- Suitable for HAZET Safety Insert system
- Height of the work surface: 881 mm
- Sturdy handle mounted on the body
- Central locking, lockable by cylinder lock with 2 keys
- Made of sheet steel Further technical information:
- Internal width of drawer: 527mm
- Internal depth of drawer: 348mm
- Height of drawer: 4 x 79 mm / 2 x 164 mm
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.